
USD 403                Otis-
Bison January 2026 **Meals subject to change 

based on availability of 
ingredients 

  Dec 31 Wednesday Jan 1 Thursday Jan 2 Friday

No School No School   
   
   

    
    

   
   
   

  
https://clipart-library.com/clipart/994623.htmhttps://clipart-library.com/clipart/n994647.htm https://clipart-library.com/clipart/snowflake-border-clipart-25.htm https://clipart-library.com/clipart/674552.htm

Jan 5 Monday Jan 6 Tuesday Jan 7 Wednesday Jan 8 Thursday Jan 9 Friday

NO SCHOOL Pancake & Tri Tater Long john
Breakfast burrito 

Sausage Fruit cup
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
Pork Rib Corn Dog Lasagna Chicken Nuggets

Bun Tater Tots French Bread W.W Roll

Curly Fries Red Peppers Cooked Broccoli Mashed Potatoes
Peas Green Beans Tossed Salad Cucumbers Slices

Pickle Spears Fruit Cobbler (9-12) Baby Carrots

https://clipart-library.com/clipart/268358.htm https://clipart-library.com/clipart/n782664.htm

Jan 12 Monday Jan 13 Tuesday Jan 14 Wednesday Jan 15 Thursday Jan 16 Friday
Chicken Biscuit sandwich Kansas Bar French toast sticks Breakfast Bread Biscuit w/ Jelly

Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese
Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Turkey & Cheese 
sandwich Chicken Alfredo Biscuits & Gravy Crispitos Beef Patties

Baked Beans Bread Stick Sausage Patty Tortilla Chips Roll
Curly Fries Cooked Broccoli Tri Tater Salad Mashed Potatoes

Baby Carrots Tossed Salad Peas Red Pepper Slice Garden Salad
Brownie Jello Cup Cucumber Slices

Jan. 19 Monday Jan. 20 Tuesday Jan. 21 Wednesday Jan. 22 Thursday Jan. 23 Friday

NO SCHOOL Breakfast pizza Muffin Egg & Cheese Roll Cereal Day
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
 Super Nachos Chicken Strips Mac & Cheese Pulled Pork sandwich
 Salad Tater Tots Roll Curly Fries
 Refried Beans Biscuit (9-12) Meatballs Corn
 Cinnamon Puffs Baby Carrots Green Beans Cherry Tomatoes
 Cold Black Beans (9-12) Fresh Broccoli Red Pepper Strips
 

https://clipart-library.com/clipart/snow-man-clipart-7.htm 
Jan. 26 Monday Jan. 27 Tuesday Jan. 28 Wednesday Jan. 29 Thursday Jan. 30 Friday

Breakfast Sundae Sausage patty & Tri Tater Pancake on a Stick Scrambled eggs & Toast Fruit pizza
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
Popcorn Chicken Chili Turkey & Cheese Wrap Chicken Quesadilla Ham & Cheese Pocket

Rice Cinnamon Roll Ranch Potato Wedges Black Bean Corn Salsa Potato Smiles
Sweet Potato Tots Corn Chips Broccoli and Cheese Tortilla Chips Garden Salad

Tossed salad Red Pepper Strips Cookie Salad Pickle Spear
Cucumber Slices Corn
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